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MISSISSIPPI 
 
PROVIDENCE HILL FARM  
JACKSON, MS 
5/5/2024 
PROVIDENCE CUP 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: 
PROVIDENCE CUP 
60 Attended 
CH CAMERON HICKS 97 
RU LONNIE JOHNSTON 94 
M1 JAMES SCRIBER 93 
M2 CHAD JOHNSTON 92 
M3 TYLER BRAKE 92 
AA1 CLINT FOSTER 89 
AA2 STEVEN BERGER 84 
AA3 MICHAEL SOILEAU 83 
A1 GEORGE R BARRON 86 
A2 JON P HOLBERT 85 
A3 CHARLES M WADE 79 
B1 AL CENAC 87 
B2 CHRISTINE M SMITH 78 
B3 BILL MAY 73 
C1 MICHAEL MANUSELIS 75 
C2 ROLAND DICKERSON 68 
C3 ROBERT TEMPLE 67 
D1 CHRISTI S HALL 74 
D2 BRET LANDRY 61 
D3 PHILLIP RUSH 59 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 3: 
PROVIDENCE CUP 
48 Attended 
CH MIKE HAAS 93 
RU SCOTT RIVES 93 
M1 DILLON J BOYLES 93 
M2 STEVEN TZOTZOLAS 93 
M3 TYLER BRAKE 90 
AA1 CRAIG BROWN 92 
AA2 CLINT T BUCKLEY 89 
AA3 SCOTT MITCHELL 88 
A1 GEORGE R BARRON 84 
A2 BILLY CENAC 81 
A3 BOB CROSBY 76 
B1 AL CENAC 79 
B2 CHRISTINE M SMITH 78 
B3 BENNY LAWRENCE 74 
C1 ROLAND DICKERSON 77 
C2 ROBERT TEMPLE 72 
C3 ELLEN CAVALIER 55 
D1 JIMMY F GREEN 61 
E1 LANA M SUMRALL 56 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 5: 
PROVIDENCE CUP 
62 Attended 
CH CHAD JOHNSTON 97 
M1 E J CAVALIER 96 
M2 MIKE HAAS 93 
M3 DILLON J BOYLES 92 
AA1 JACKSON C WAGES 89 
AA2 CRAIG BROWN 88 
AA3 HUNTER J AUTHEMENT 87 
A1 GEORGE R BARRON 88 
A2 AIDEN M MCCARTNEY 87 
A3 JULIAN MURPHY 84 
B1 ADDISON BROWN 94 
B2 AL CENAC 92 
B3 JOSEPH L WILSON 90 
C1 MICHAEL MANUSELIS 81 
C2 ROBERT TEMPLE 80 

C3 KRIS MOORE 77 
D1 CHEYENNE A MECHE 78 
D2 BRET LANDRY 67 
D3 SCOTT BATES 54 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 9: 
PROVIDENCE CUP 
73 Attended 
CH MIKE HAAS 49 
M1 CHAD JOHNSTON 49 
M2 E J CAVALIER 48 
M3 RICKY BLAKE 48 
AA1 JACKSON C WAGES 48 
AA2 CRAIG BROWN 44 
AA3 MICHAEL B LYONS - MD 43 
A1 JULIAN MURPHY 47 
A2 GEORGE R BARRON 45 
A3 BRANDON TRAHAN 45 
B1 JONATHAN W LANGENFELD
 47 
B2 HENRY GIBBES 44 
B3 ADDISON BROWN 42 
C1 ROBERT TEMPLE 43 
C2 WILLIAM RENO - III 40 
C3 TOD FRICK 39 
D1 BT STEADMAN 41 
D2 JIMMY F GREEN 41 
D3 CHAD DRISKELL 40 
E1 LENNOX C DAVIDSON 44 
 
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 10: 
PROVIDENCE CUP 
27 Attended 
CH CONNOR BARKER 50 
M1 CHAD JOHNSTON 49 
M2 MIKE HAAS 47 
M3 JACQUE PORTIER 45 
AA1 CHRIS GRAY 47 
AA2 RICKY BLAKE 44 
AA3 LESLIE K BABIN 42 
A1 ROXANNE GAY 45 
A2 SUTTON ORENBAUN 39 
A3 FRANK J BERTA 39 
B1 MICHAEL MANUSELIS 39 
B2 BRYAN JONES 39 
B3 WILLIAM D BROWN 37 
C1 DONALD K CALDWELL 46 
C2 BRADY DOWELL 45 
C3 BT STEADMAN 43 
D1 VAN HILT 33 
D2 STEVEN W KINSEY 31 
E1 ALBERT CHIEMPRABHA 34 
E2 JUNE LACK 32 
 
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 11: 
PROVIDENCE CUP 
29 Attended 
CH CHAD JOHNSTON 49 
M1 LONNIE JOHNSTON 49 
M2 CONNOR BARKER 42 
M3 W H BANKSTON 40 
AA1 CHRIS GRAY 44 
AA2 DAVID SWAN 40 
AA3 RICKY BLAKE 40 
A1 FRANK J BERTA 45 
A2 SUTTON ORENBAUN 42 
A3 CHARLES H KOESTLER 40 
B1 CHRISTINE M SMITH 41 
B2 BRYAN JONES 38 
B3 WILLIAM D BROWN 30 
C1 GEORGE R BARRON 43 
C2 BT STEADMAN 38 
C3 DAVID PENTON 29 

D1 PAYTON L LOCKEY 43 
D2 THOMAS DRAUGHN 39 
D3 JEAN  DU PONT BLAIR 28 
E1 JIM THOMPSON 37 
E2 ROLAND DICKERSON 34 
E3 JUNE LACK 31 
 
SPORTING - 410 BORE A 12: 
PROVIDENCE CUP 
15 Attended 
CH CHAD JOHNSTON 46 
M1 LONNIE JOHNSTON 45 
M2 RONNIE F LACK 35 
M3 W H BANKSTON 34 
AA1 RICKY BLAKE 41 
AA2 CHRIS GRAY 41 
A1 ROXANNE GAY 44 
A2 CHARLES H KOESTLER 43 
A3 SETH HARPER 40 
B1 CHRISTINE M SMITH 34 
B2 WILLIAM D BROWN 31 
C1 GEORGE R BARRON 39 
C2 BT STEADMAN 35 
E1 JUNE LACK 29 
E2 ALBERT CHIEMPRABHA 24 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: 
PROVIDENCE CUP 
185 Attended 
CH JON MONROE 190 
RU JACQUE PORTIER 189 
M1 ZACHARY KIENBAUM 188 
M2 GEBBEN MILES 187 
M3 CHRIS S IKNER 185 
AA1 JOHN WADE 176 
AA2 JEREMY FRANKS 173 
AA3 CLINT FOSTER 171 
A1 AIDEN M MCCARTNEY 169 
A2 GEORGE R BARRON 165 
A3 MORGAN HILLIARD 164 
B1 CHASE WILLIAMS 165 
B2 PAYTON A LOCKEY 162 
B3 CHRISTIAN M YOUNT 158 
C1 RAY MONTGOMERY JR 154 
C2 WILLIAM L MASON 152 
C3 BILLY SIDDALL 149 
D1 TURNER H ADAMS 151 
D2 PEYTON L HILLIARD 135 
D3 COLT LLOYD 135 
E1 LENNOX C DAVIDSON 136 
E2 DIANNE J JORDAN 110 
E3 PARR WORLEY 107 
SJCH AIDEN M MCCARTNEY 169 
SJRU JACOB N JUDSON 165 
SJ3 MORGAN HILLIARD 164 
JRCH JACQUE PORTIER 189 
JRRU LANDEN G PRESTAGE 175 
JR3 GREYSON PONDER 171 
VTCH JON MONROE 190 
VTRU WILL FENNELL 183 
VT3 CLINT FOSTER 171 
SVCH JOHN WADE 176 
SVRU RONNIE F LACK 171 
SV3 PAUL OPPEGARD 167 
LYCH KAREN MILES 176 
LYRU DESIRAE EDMUNDS 173 
LY3 MORGAN HILLIARD 164 
SSCH PAUL W MCCORMICK 177 
SSRU LANNY D GRIFFIN 174 
SS3 GARY S HART 158 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 1: PROVIDENCE 
CUP 

141 Attended 
CH CONNOR DANIEL 186 
RU GEBBEN MILES 185 
3RD THEO RIBBS 184 
M1 WILL FENNELL 184 
M2 CAMERON HICKS 184 
M3 TYLER BRAKE 184 
AA1 STEVEN BERGER 170 
AA2 JOHN WADE 167 
AA3 CLINT FOSTER 167 
A1 GARRETT BAKER 170 
A2 GEORGE R BARRON 160 
A3 HAYES MCNEELY 158 
B1 BRADY DOWELL 163 
B2 JUSTIN WORLEY 146 
B3 NOAH D MAY 143 
C1 EDWARD W KANE 146 
C2 STEPHEN W POST 141 
C3 ROBERT TEMPLE 139 
D1 CHAD DRISKELL 127 
D2 SCOTT BATES 104 
D3 JEAN  DU PONT BLAIR 100 
E1 PARR WORLEY 119 
E2 SAMANTHA F CONNOLLY 82 
JRCH CONNOR DANIEL 186 
JRRU GREYSON PONDER 172 
JR3 GARRETT BAKER 170 
VTCH WILL FENNELL 184 
VTRU JON MONROE 176 
VT3 RONALD A MERICLE 173 
SVCH STEPHEN TRUDEAU 176 
SVRU JAMES GILMAN 170 
SV3 DALE BOUCHILLON 169 
LYCH DESIRAE EDMUNDS 183 
LYRU KAREN MILES 175 
LY3 ASHLEY LITTLE 171 
SSCH PAUL W MCCORMICK 164 
SSRU DEV P MORING 160 
SS3 CHARLIE SUTHERLAND 159 
 
FITASC - 20 GAUGE A 7: PROVIDENCE 
CUP 
49 Attended 
CH MIKE HAAS 48 
M1 WILL FENNELL 46 
M2 TYLER BRAKE 45 
M3 CHAD JOHNSTON 45 
AA1 DOUGLAS E THOMPSON 44 
AA2 BRYAN JORDAN 43 
AA3 CHRIS GRAY 42 
A1 STEVE A SCHNURBUSCH 42 
A2 FRANK J BERTA 42 
A3 LAURIE DANIEL 41 
B1 WILLIAM D BROWN 33 
B2 THOMAS BERON 30 
B3 MICHAEL MANUSELIS 27 
C1 GEORGE R BARRON 45 
C2 CHRIS STOKES 42 
D1 JIMMY WRAPE 31 
D2 JUSTIN WORLEY 31 
E1 STEVE RICHARDSON 31 
E2 PARR WORLEY 30 
E3 WILLIAM M SIMPSON 26 
 
FITASC - 28 GAUGE A 8: PROVIDENCE 
CUP 
45 Attended 
CH TYLER BRAKE 46 
M1 CHAD JOHNSTON 45 
M2 LONNIE JOHNSTON 45 
M3 JACQUE PORTIER 43 
AA1 CHRIS GRAY 44 
AA2 FOSTER BLAIR 42 
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A1 STEPHEN L SURBER 42 
A2 CHRIS MYERS 38 
A3 CHARLIE SUTHERLAND 38 
B1 BRYAN JONES 39 
B2 THOMAS BERON 35 
B3 KEITH BROWN 35 
C1 CHRIS STOKES 42 
C2 DAVID DITTMER 41 
C3 GEORGE R BARRON 40 
D1 JAMES BLANTON - JR 40 
D2 PAYTON L LOCKEY 39 
D3 JIMMY WRAPE 26 
E1 STEVE RICHARDSON 39 
E2 JIM THOMPSON 35 
E3 CHAD DRISKELL 27 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 4: PROVIDENCE 
CUP 
134 Attended 
CH CAMERON HICKS 96 
M1 CHRIS S IKNER 94 
M2 MIKE HAAS 94 
M3 JON MONROE 94 
AA1 STEVEN BERGER 88 
AA2 HUNTER J AUTHEMENT 88 
AA3 NOLAN WILLIAMSON 87 
A1 TODD SEYMOUR 87 
A2 LAWRENCE T BOVAY 83 
A3 STEVE A SCHNURBUSCH 83 
B1 ADDISON BROWN 87 
B2 CHRIS WRIGHT 84 
C1 WILLIAM RENO - III 85 
C2 JUSTIN BREWER 83 
C3 CURT D KISNER 79 
D1 TURNER H ADAMS 71 
D2 BRIAN CRONIN 70 
D3 JASE B WILLIAMS 68 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 6: 
PROVIDENCE CUP 
196 Attended 
CH GREYSON PONDER 100 
M1 GREGG WOLF 100 
M2 CONNOR DANIEL 99 
M3 JOSEPH PINCHIN 99 
AA1 JAY MCKNIGHT 97 
AA2 GREG GARRETT 97 
AA3 JACKSON C WAGES 96 
A1 MORGAN HILLIARD 96 
A2 JEREMY M YOUNT 91 
A3 BOB SUMRALL - DVM 91 
B1 HENRY GIBBES 94 
B2 CHASE WILLIAMS 94 
B3 AL CENAC 88 
C1 FAITH LEDOUX 86 
C2 BILLY SIDDALL 85 
C3 DALTON JONES 84 
D1 TURNER H ADAMS 88 
D2 PEYTON L HILLIARD 86 
D3 CHEYENNE A MECHE 81 
E1 LENNOX C DAVIDSON 81 
E2 REED MCKNIGHT 74 
E3 DIANNE J JORDAN 68 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 13: 
PROVIDENCE CUP 
26 Attended 
CH CHAD JOHNSTON 50 
M1 MIKE HAAS 50 
M2 JACQUE PORTIER 48 
M3 CONNOR BARKER 48 
AA1 CHRIS GRAY 48 
AA2 WIVERSON C TRECENTI 46 
AA3 RICKY BLAKE 38 
A1 JULIAN MURPHY 44 

A2 JOE GEORGE 41 
A3 TIMOTHY V OWENS 38 
B1 WILLIAM D BROWN 42 
B2 MICHAEL MANUSELIS 41 
B3 CHRISTINE M SMITH 35 
C1 DAVID DITTMER 41 
C2 BT STEADMAN 35 
C3 DAVID PENTON 29 
D1 JEFF ALFORD 43 
D2 STEVEN W KINSEY 31 
D3 VAN HILT 27 
E1 WILLIAM M SIMPSON 38 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 14: 
PROVIDENCE CUP 
31 Attended 
CH CHAD JOHNSTON 49 
M1 RYAN T HOLMES 49 
M2 TYLER BRAKE 49 
M3 JACQUE PORTIER 48 
AA1 RICKY BLAKE 43 
AA2 CHRIS GRAY 42 
AA3 LESLIE K BABIN 41 
A1 JOE GEORGE 44 
A2 TIMOTHY V OWENS 43 
A3 CHARLIE DODSON 37 
B1 KEITH BROWN 42 
B2 BRYAN JONES 40 
B3 CHRISTINE M SMITH 38 
C1 BRIAN S ISONHOOD 44 
C2 DAVID DITTMER 42 
C3 JIMMY F GREEN 40 
D1 THOMAS DRAUGHN 44 
D2 JEAN  DU PONT BLAIR 36 
D3 SCOTT SWANSON 33 
E1 JIM THOMPSON 40 
E2 CHAD DRISKELL 40 
E3 ROLAND DICKERSON 37 
 


